4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01

751164
47° 13"

18.
18.
18.
34
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0084474F
0083264F
1067368F
0083267M
0083286M
0196875M
1101107M
0512059M
0196888F
0084463F
0196916F
1236483F
1101006F
0512081F
0196890F
0512082F
0512061F
0512057F
1101106F
1101004F
0083299F
1050900M
0196871M
0512073M
0196879M
0512070M
0222262M
1182461M
0512056M
1236490M
0512062M
1110755M
1065708M
0196884M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.24

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

22.

| ROS
| SOLZ
| SOLZ

Comisia control

:27 GPS
:27 40
:27 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA1072EF
| DA106CB4
| DA1ICA3DB
| DAD1AB8SA
| DA461F31
| DA10ES26
|DA144B84
|DA461DOF
| DA055880
| DAC1D635
| DA6DD701
| DA195DD1
| DA4420DE
| DA1820E3
| DABAFE65
| DA26534F
| DA261D04
| DA1F9066
| DA6DD873
| DA37E9AS
| DA106C87
|DA461FO07
| DA144B55
| DA461DF38
| DA461D65
| DA461D6F
| DA461CD9
| DA461C91
|DA144B24
| DA461F34
| DA2556E1
| DA144EES
|DA461D6D
| DAD6E4E4

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

24829
Benzing 48908720 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Barsan Teo
26° 41" 27.5'" E

250328
8000A520

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

19, 06,2025 12347


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/227569_1750253547.pdf

